2023F H B RALH AR FRRA G TR
*kk G B Gk kok

LTRBR SRR S : 140 B REUTHIZ: 115

i U=2 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
175 12 12 151 36 335
174 5 17 150 20 355
173 3 20 149 21 376
172 1 21 148 13 389
171 5 26 147 34 423
170 7 33 146 28 451
169 4 37 145 39 490
168 6 43 144 34 524
167 9 52 143 28 552
166 9 61 142 28 580
165 8 69 141 39 619
164 9 78 140 40 659
163 19 97 139 31 690
162 12 109 138 37 727
161 20 129 137 37 764
160 15 144 136 46 810
159 17 161 135 62 872
158 9 170 134 47 919
157 18 188 133 60 979
156 13 201 132 65 1044
155 19 220 131 74 1118
154 27 247 130 54 1172
153 24 271 129 76 1248
152 28 299 128 80 1328

#0102



2023 E HE R ER FLXRGA TR
kokok G1 2 B Gk ko
ERERSCFREUESI L : 140 FAVREUTHIZ: 115

7 JAE IR A # RibAH 7 B IR AN H R AHE
127 57 1385
126 62 1447
125 43 1490
124 45 1535
123 32 1567
122 39 1606
121 45 1651
120 41 1692
119 36 1728
118 34 1762
117 21 1783
116 31 1814
115 18 1832




2023FE B RRBLERFRRER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

LTRBR SRR S : 140 B REUTHIZ: 115

i U=2 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
554 10 10 525 1 63
553 1 11 524 3 66
552 1 12 523 5 71
551 1 13 522 6 77
550 1 14 521 9 86
548 3 17 520 4 90
547 1 18 519 3 93
546 1 19 518 8 101
544 1 20 517 5 106
541 3 23 516 4 110
540 1 24 515 7 117
539 2 26 514 6 123
538 3 29 513 4 127
537 2 31 512 6 133
536 1 32 511 3 136
535 4 36 510 5 141
533 3 39 509 3 144
532 3 42 508 9 153
531 3 45 507 3 156
530 S 50 506 7 163
529 3 53 505 3 166
528 1 54 504 2 168
527 1 55 503 5 173
526 7 62 502 5 178

1 /4



2023FE B RRBLERFRRER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

LTRBR SRR S : 140 B REUTHIZ: 115

B IR A % B A% o B IR A % BitAK
501 5 183 477 8 399
500 13 196 476 11 410
499 4 200 475 9 419
498 5 205 474 9 428
497 9 214 473 8 436
496 9 223 472 16 452
495 5 228 471 14 466
494 7 235 470 9 475
493 7 242 469 11 486
492 10 252 468 16 502
491 6 258 467 11 513
490 11 269 466 13 526
489 8 277 465 11 537
488 13 290 464 17 554
487 7 297 463 17 571
486 10 307 462 9 580
485 14 321 461 19 599
484 8 329 460 24 623
483 2 331 459 14 637
482 16 347 458 19 656
481 8 355 457 23 679
480 12 367 456 23 702
479 12 379 455 17 719
478 12 391 454 25 744
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2023FE B RRBLERFRRER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

LTRBR SRR S : 140 B REUTHIZ: 115

i U=2 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
453 22 766 429 17 1346
452 22 788 428 14 1360
451 29 817 427 20 1380
450 19 836 426 15 1395
449 28 864 425 12 1407
448 29 893 424 23 1430
447 30 923 423 8 1438
446 25 948 422 22 1460
445 14 962 421 18 1478
444 23 985 420 18 1496
443 28 1013 419 12 1508
442 19 1032 418 15 1523
441 27 1059 417 12 1535
440 25 1084 416 16 1551
439 31 1115 415 12 1563
438 22 1137 414 9 1572
437 26 1163 413 12 1584
436 28 1191 412 15 1599
435 18 1209 411 13 1612
434 27 1236 410 15 1627
433 31 1267 409 18 1645
432 24 1291 408 12 1657
431 23 1314 407 14 1671
430 15 1329 406 7 1678
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2023FE B RRBLERFRRER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok
ERNBERSCUFEUES) L : 140 FAVREURHIZ: 115
B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt A
405 6 1684 380 1 1825
404 11 1695 378 1 1826
403 12 1707 377 2 1828
402 6 1713 375 1 1829
401 15 1728 372 1 1830
400 13 1741 370 1 1831
399 8 1749 368 1 1832
398 9 1758
397 6 1764
396 11 1775
395 4 1779
394 9 1788
393 5 1793
392 4 1797
391 1 1798
390 6 1804
389 2 1806
388 4 1810
387 2 1812
386 3 1815
385 4 1819
384 2 1821
382 1 1822
381 2 1824
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